RAW DATA

Fill volume

Gross price
49.5

2495

2495

2495

251

251

249

249

249

R

24
249

Traded against

BTELCH
BTELCH
LCH
BTELCH
LCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
LCH
TRQLCH
CH
LCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH

TROLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
LCH
TROLCH
BTELCH
LCH
LCH
CIXLCH
LCH
LCH
CIXLCH
LCH
LCH
CIXLCH
LCH
BTELCH
TRQLCH
LCH
LCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
BTELCH
TRQLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
LCH
LCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
CH
BTELCH
LCH
TRQLCH
LCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
LCH
CIXLCH
H

TROLCH
BTELCH
TRQLCH
LCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
LCH
CIXLCH
LCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
TROLCH
TROLCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
BTELCH
BTELCH

Traded on
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
202203150¢
202203150¢
202203150:
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢
20220315 0¢

Owner
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS
EXPRESS

Owner
00177307361TRLOD
00177307362TRLOD
00177307363TRLOD
00177307364TRLOD
00177307369TRLOD
00177307370TRLOD
00177307411TRLOD
00177307547 TRLOD
00177307549TRLOD
00177307550TRLOD
00177307551TRLOD
00177307870TRLOD
00177307871TRLOD
00177307888TRLOD
00177308334TRLOD
00177308335TRLOD
00177308336 TRLOD
00177308337TRLOD
00177308576TRLOD
00177308577TRLOD
00177308575TRLOD
00177308578TRLOD
00177308793TRLOD
00177308794TRLOD
00177309482TRLOD
00177309743TRLOD
00177309744TRLOD
00177309745TRLOD
00177309746 TRLOD
00177311269TRLOD
00177311270TRLOD
00177311271TRLOD
00177311272TRLOD
00177311273TRLOD
00177311274TRLOD
00177311275TRLOD
00177312058TRLOD
00177312064TRLOD
00177312079TRLOD
00177312082TRLOD
00177312090TRLOD
00177312122TRLOD
00177312337TRLOD
00177312359TRLOD
00177312365TRLOD
00177312385TRLOD
00177312394TRLOD
00177312405TRLOD
00177312416TRLOD
00177312422TRLOD
00177312441TRLOD
00177312448TRLOD
00177312468TRLOD
00177312470TRLOD
00177312876TRLOD
00177312877TRLOD
00177312878TRLOD
00177312879TRLOD
00177313623TRLOD
00177313624TRLOD
00177313625TRLOD
00177313626TRLOD
00177313796 TRLOD
00177313797TRLOD
00177313798TRLOD
00177313799TRLOD
00177313800TRLOD
00177315020TRLOD
00177315021TRLOD
00177315022TRLOD
00177315023TRLOD
00177315024TRLOD
00177315025TRLOD
00177317490TRLOD
00177317496 TRLOD
00177317498TRLOD
00177317499TRLOD
00177317501TRLOD
00177317502TRLOD
00177317516TRLOD
00177317517TRLOD
00177317518TRLOD
00177318168TRLOD
00177318169TRLOD
00177318170TRLOD
00177318171TRLOD
00177319261TRLOD
00177319262TRLOD
00177319263TRLOD
00177319265TRLOD
00177320187TRLOD
00177320203TRLOD
00177320220TRLOD
00177320226TRLOD
00177320227TRLOD
00177321257TRLOD
00177321258TRLOD
00177321259TRLOD
00177321260TRLOD
00177321676TRLOD
00177321680TRLOD
00177323731TRLOD
00177323733TRLOD
00177323747TRLOD
00177323748TRLOD
00177331811TRLOD
00177331812TRLOD
00177331836 TRLOD
00177331856TRLOD
00177331865TRLOD
00177331875TRLOD
00177331876TRLOD
00177331887TRLOD
00177331918TRLOD
00177331941TRLOD
00177331993TRLOD

Max Price
Min Price
Average Price
Total Volume

LIVE CONVERSION

Transaction Date

15103/2022

Transaction Time
08:01:08
08:01:06
08:01:06
08:01:08
08:01:07
08:01:07
08:01:20
08:02:00
08:02:00
08:02:00
08:02:00
08:04:02
08:04:02
08:04:03
08:06:02
08:06:02
08:06:02
08:06:02
08:07:18
08:07:18
08:07:18
08:07:18
08:08:01
08:08:01
08:10:56
08:12:19
08:12:19
08:12:19
08:12:19
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:18:30
08:21:50
08:21:52
08:21:55
08:21:58
08:22:01
08:22:04
08:23:39
08:23.43
08:23.45
08:23:49
08:2352
08:2355
08:23:58
08:24:01
08:24:04
08:24:07
08:24:10
08:24:13
08:25:58
08:25:58
08:25:58
08:25:58
08:2952
08:2952
08:29:52
08:29:52
08:30:48
08:30:48
08:30:48
08:30:48
08:30:48
08:40:08
08:40:08
08:40:08
08:40:08
08:40:08
08:40:06
08:53:58
08:54:01
08:54:02
08:54:02
08:54:04
08:54:04
08:54:07
08:54:07
08:54:07
08:57:42
08:57:42
08:57:42
08:57:42
09:01:33
09:01:33
09:01:33
09:01:33
09:05:13
09.05:16
09:05:19
09:05:22
09:05:22
09:08:47
09:08:47
09:08:47
09:08:47
09:10:10
09:10:13
09:17:09
09:47:11
09:47:13
09:47:13
09:40:18
09:40:18
09:40:20
09:40:21
09:40:22
09:40:23
09:40:23
09:40:25
09:40:28
09:40:30
09:40:34

Volume

208
207
19
%
156
156
a7
156

2515000
235.0000
2381271

119,000

Platform

Transaction Ref
00177307361TRLOD
00177307362TRLOD
00177307363TRLOD
00177307364TRLOD
00177307369TRLOD
00177307370TRLOD
00177307411TRLOD
00177307547TRLOD
00177307549TRLOD
00177307550TRLOD
00177307551TRLOD
00177307870TRLOD
00177307871TRLOD
00177307888TRLOD
00177308334TRLOD
00177308335TRLOD
00177308336 TRLOD
00177308337TRLOD
00177308576TRLOD
00177308577TRLOD
00177308575TRLOD
00177308578TRLOD
00177308793TRLOD
00177308794TRLOD
00177309482TRLOD
00177309743TRLOD
00177309744TRLOD
00177309745TRLOD
00177309746 TRLOD
00177311269TRLOD
00177311270TRLOD
00177311271TRLOD
00177311272TRLOD
00177311273TRLOD
00177311274TRLOD
00177311275TRLOD
00177312058TRLOD
00177312064TRLOD
00177312079TRLOD
00177312082TRLOD
00177312090TRLOD
00177312122TRLOD
00177312337TRLOD
00177312359TRLOD
00177312365TRLOD
00177312385TRLOD
00177312394TRLOD
00177312405TRLOD
00177312416TRLOD
00177312422TRLOD
00177312441TRLOD
00177312448TRLOD
00177312468TRLOD
00177312470TRLOD
00177312876TRLOD
00177312877TRLOD
00177312878TRLOD
00177312879TRLOD
00177313623TRLOD
00177313624TRLOD
00177313625TRLOD
00177313626TRLOD
00177313796 TRLOD
00177313797TRLOD
00177313798TRLOD
00177313799TRLOD
00177313800TRLOD
00177315020TRLOD
00177315021TRLOD
00177315022TRLOD
00177315023TRLOD
00177315024TRLOD
00177315025TRLOD
00177317490TRLOD
00177317496 TRLOD
00177317498TRLOD
00177317499TRLOD
00177317501TRLOD
00177317502TRLOD
00177317516TRLOD
00177317517TRLOD
00177317518TRLOD
00177318168TRLOD
00177318169TRLOD
00177318170TRLOD
00177318171TRLOD
00177319261TRLOD
00177319262TRLOD
00177319263TRLOD
00177319265TRLOD
00177320187TRLOD
00177320203TRLOD
00177320220TRLOD
00177320226TRLOD
00177320227TRLOD
00177321257TRLOD
00177321258TRLOD
00177321259TRLOD
00177321260TRLOD
00177321676TRLOD
00177321680TRLOD
00177323731TRLOD
00177323733TRLOD
00177323747TRLOD
00177323748TRLOD
00177331811TRLOD
00177331812TRLOD
00177331836 TRLOD
00177331856TRLOD
00177331865TRLOD
00177331875TRLOD
00177331876TRLOD
00177331887TRLOD
00177331918TRLOD
00177331941TRLOD
00177331993TRLOD

Previous Day Number of shares held in treasur
Previous Shares in issue (ex. Treasury)

‘Todavs Number of shares held in treasury
‘Todavs Shares in issue (ex. Treasury)

HARDCODED

Transaction Date

15103/2022

Transaction Time

0
201417473

0
291298473

Volume

Platform

Transaction Ref
00177307361TRLOD
00177307362TRLOD
00177307363TRLOD
00177307364TRLOD
00177307369TRLOD
00177307370TRLOD
00177307411TRLOD
00177307547TRLOD
00177307549TRLOD
00177307550TRLOD
00177307551TRLOD
00177307870TRLOD
00177307871TRLOD
00177307888TRLOD
00177308334TRLOD
00177308335TRLOD
00177308336TRLOD
00177308337TRLOD
00177308576TRLOD
00177308577TRLOD
00177308575TRLOD
00177308578TRLOD
00177308793TRLOD
00177308794TRLOD

300482TRLOD
00177309743TRLOD
00177309744TRLOD
00177309745TRLOD
00177309746TRLOD
00177311269TRLOD
00177311270TRLOD
00177311271TRLOD
00177311272TRLOD
00177311273TRLOD
00177311274TRLOD
00177311275TRLOD
00177312088TRLOD
00177312084TRLOD
00177312079TRLOD
00177312082TRLOD
00177312090TRLOD
00177312122TRLOD
00177312337TRLOD
00177312359TRLOD
00177312365TRLOD
00177312385TRLOD
00177312304TRLOD
00177312405TRLOD
00177312416TRLOD
00177312422TRLOD
00177312441TRLOD
00177312448TRLOD
00177312468TRLOD
00177312470TRLOD
00177312876TRLOD
00177312877TRLOD
00177312878TRLOD
00177312879TRLOD
00177313623TRLOD
00177313624TRLOD
00177313625TRLO0
00177313626 TRLOD
00177313796TRLOD
00177313797TRLOD
00177313798TRLOD
00177313799TRLOD
00177313800TRLOD
00177315020TRLOD
00177315021TRLOD
00177315022TRLOD
00177315023TRLOD
00177315024TRLOD
00177315025TRLOD
00177317490TRLOD
00177317496TRLOD
00177317498TRLOD
00177317499TRLOD
00177317501TRLOD
00177317502TRLOD
00177317516TRLOD
00177317517TRLOD
00177317518TRLOD
00177318168TRLOD
00177318169TRLOD
00177318170TRLOD
00177318171TRLOD
00177319261TRLOD
00177319262TRLOD
00177319263TRLOD
00177319265TRLOD
00177320187TRLOD
00177320203TRLOD
00177320220TRLOD
00177320226TRLO0
00177320227TRLOD
00177321257TRLOD
00177321258TRLOD
00177321259TRLOD
00177321260TRLOD
00177321676TRLOD
00177321680TRLOD
00177323731TRLOD
00177323733TRLOD
00177323747TRLOD
00177323748TRLOD
00177331811TRLOD
00177331812TRLOD
00177331836TRLOD
00177331856TRLOD
00177331865TRLOD
00177331875TRLOD
00177331876TRLOD
00177331887TRLOD
00177331918TRLOD
00177331941TRLOD
00177331993TRLOD

CHECK

Trading Venues

Platform

TRUE

total volume
number of shares)

9,564
17.897
78.982
12,557

TRUE

Daily weighted
average price of
shares acquired

2425
2418
2363
2411



LCH

H
CIXLCH
CH
TRQLCH
BTELCH
BTELCH

TRQLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH

BTELCH
TRQLCH

BTELCH

BTELCH

CH

CIXLCH
H

LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
TRQLCH

BTELCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
BTELCH

CIXLCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
LCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH

CIXLCH

BTELCH
CIXLCH

TROLCH
CIXLCH
CH
CIXLCH
ci

BTI
ci
TRQLCH
CIXLCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
TRQLCH

H
ELCH
H

BTELCH
CIXLCH
BTELCH
CIXLCH
TRQLCH
CH
CIXLCH
CH
BTELCH
TRQLCH

BTELCH
TRQLCH

H
CIXLCH
LCH

20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 0! EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
20220315 11 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
202203151 EXPRESS
20220315 1 EXPRESS
20220315 1 EXPRESS
20220315 1 EXPRESS
20220315 1 EXPRESS
20220315 1 EXPRESS

00177332002TRLOO
00177332003TRLOO
00177332006TRLOO
00177332070TRLOO
00177332071TRLOO
00177332072TRLOO
00177332073TRLOO
00177332165TRLOO
00177332166TRLOO
00177332167TRLOO
00177332168TRLOO
00177332169TRLOO
00177332364TRLOO
00177332365TRLOO
00177332367TRLOO
00177332368TRLOO
00177332902TRLOO
00177332909TRLOO
00177332924TRLOO
00177332925TRLOO
00177332928TRLOO
00177332931TRLOO
00177332982TRLOO
00177332990TRLOO
00177332991TRLOO
00177332992TRLOO
00177332993TRLOO
00177332994TRLOO
00177333014TRLOO
00177333015TRLOO
00177333016TRLOO
00177333017TRLOO
00177333610TRLOO
00177333615TRLOO
00177333644TRLOO
00177335914TRLOO
00177335915TRLOO
00177335916 TRLOO
00177335917TRLOO
00177335918TRLOO
00177336288TRLOO
00177336289TRLOO
00177336290TRLOO
00177336291TRLO0
00177336292TRLOO
00177337094TRLOO
00177337123TRLOO
00177337147TRLOO
00177337148TRLOO
00177337154TRLOO
00177337155TRLOO
00177337161TRLOO
00177337186TRLOO
00177338975TRLOO
00177338994TRLOO
00177338995TRLOO
00177338996 TRLOO
00177338997TRLOO
00177338998TRLOO
00177338999TRLOO
00177339000TRLOO
00177339001TRLOO
00177339004TRLOO
00177347185TRLOO
00177347186TRLOO
00177347187TRLOO
00177347188TRLOO
00177347189TRLOO
00177347190TRLOO
00177347191TRLOO
00177347192TRLOO
00177347193TRLOO
00177347194TRLOO
00177347195TRLOO
00177348282TRLOO
00177351782TRLOO
00177359278TRLOO
00177359279TRLOO
00177359280TRLOO
00177359281TRLOO
00177359299TRLOO
00177359300TRLOO
00177359301TRLOO
00177359302TRLOO
00177359575TRLOO
00177359576 TRLOO
00177359577TRLOO
00177359578TRLOO
00177359579TRLOO
00177360836 TRLOO
00177360837TRLOO
00177360838TRLOO
00177360839TRLOO
00177360840TRLOO
00177360896 TRLOO
00177360905TRLOO
00177360928TRLOO
00177360929TRLOO
00177360953TRLOO
00177360962TRLOO
00177360982TRLOO
00177360986 TRLOO
00177360990TRLOO
00177363898TRLOO
00177363899TRLOO
00177363900TRLOO
00177363901TRLOO
00177363902TRLOO
00177364011TRLOO
00177364013TRLOO
00177364015TRLOO
00177364017TRLOO
00177364039TRLOO
00177364040TRLOO
00177364041TRLOO
00177364042TRLOO
00177364655TRLOO
00177364656 TRLOO
00177364657TRLOO
00177364659TRLOO
00177364660TRLOO
00177367002TRLOO
00177367004TRLOO
00177367010TRLOO
00177367012TRLOO
00177367515TRLOO

15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
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